
Payment Schedule 24/25 
LAST DAY TO PAY PERIOD # START/END DATES DAYS OF SERVICE 

Friday, 08/09/2024 1 08/12/2024 – 09/05/2024 18 
Thursday, 09/05/2024 2 09/06/2024 – 10/01/2024 18 
Tuesday, 10/01/2024 3 10/02/2024 – 10/29/2024 18 
Tuesday, 10/29/2024 4 10/30/2024 – 12/03/2024 18 
Tuesday, 12/03/2024 5 12/04/2024 – 01/13/2025 18 
Monday, 01/13/2025 6 01/14/2025 – 02/07/2025 18 
Friday, 02/07/2025 7 02/10/2025 – 03/06/2025 18 

Thursday, 03/06/2025 8 03/07/2025 – 04/10/2025 18 
Thursday, 04/10/2025 9 04/11/2025 – 05/07/2025 18 

Wednesday, 05/07/2025 10 05/08/2025 – 06/03/2025 18 
 

 


